Year 11 and Year 13 PPE Exam Timetable November/December 2019

Day Date Time Qual Subject Year length Finish
9.00am PPE Art Y13 all day 3.00pm
Wed 20th Nov English Lang Paper 1 Y11 1hr 45 10.45am
11.30am PPE History Y11 2hrs 1.30pm
2.00pm PPE
9.00am PPE Art Y13 all day 3.00pm
Thur 21st Nov English Lang Paper 2 Y11 1hr 45 10.45am
11.15am PPE D&T Y11 1hr 30 12.45am
2.00pm PPE
Fri 22nd Nov  |9.00am PPE Art Y13 all day 3.00pm
9.00am PPE English Lit Y11 2hr 30 11.30am
1.45pm PPE Food Y11 1lhr 2.45pm
Biology Y11 1hr45 10.45am
9.00am PPE Synergy Science 1hr45 10.45am
Mon 25th Nov Trilogy:Biology 1hrl5 10.15am
11.30am [PPE P.E. Y11 1hr 45 1.00pm
2.00pm PPE
9.00am PPE Maths 1 Y11 1hr30 10.30am
Tue 26th Nov  111.15am PPE Chemistry Y11 1hr45 1.00pm
Trilogy:Chemistry Y11 1hrl5 12.30am
2.00pm PPE
9.00am PPE Ph & Ethics Y11 2hr 11.00am
Wed 27th Nov 12.00am PPE French Listening / F35m/45m |F1.20pm
Reading Y11 H45m/1hr [H 1.45pm
9.00am PPE Maths 2 Y11 1hr30 10.30am
Thu 28th Nov
11.15am |PPE French/German/ F 1hr H|[F 12.15am
Spanish Writing Y11 1hr 15 H 12.30am
9.00am PPE Physics Y11 1hr45 10.45am
Fri 29th Nov Trilogy:Physics Y11 1hr 15 10.15am
11.15am [PPE Geography Y11 1hr30 12.45am
Mon >nd Dec 9.00am PPE Maths 3 Y11 1hr30 10.30am
11.15am  [PPE iMedia Y11 1hrl5 12.30am
9.00am PPE Computer Science Y11 1hr30 10.30am
Tue 3rd Dec German F35m/45m |F12.25am
11.15am  |PPE Listening/Reading Y11 H45m/1hr  |H 1.00pm
Wed 4th Dec 9.00am PPE Music Y11 1hrl5 10.15am
11.15am PPE Animal Care Y11 lhr 12.15am
Year 13 PPE
PPE French oral exams Y11 All day 3.00pm
Thu Sth Dec 9.00am PPE Sociology Paper 1 Y13 2hr 11.00am
Psychology Paper 1 Y13 2hr 11.00am
12.00am PPE Chemistry 1 Y13 2hr 15 2.15pm
PPE French oral exams Y11 All day 3.00pm
9.00am PPE History Y13 2hr30 11.30am
PE Y13 2hr 11.00am




Fri 6th Dec Ph & Ethics Y13 2hr 11.00am
12.00am PPE Biology 1 Y13 2hr 15 11.15am
Business Y13 2hr 11.00am
Music Y13 2hr 11.00am
German oral exams Y11 All day 3.00pm
English Literature Y13 3.0 hrs 12.00am
9.00am PPE Further Maths Y13 2hr15 11.15am
Mon 9th Dec Chemistry 2 Y13 2hr 15 11.15am
Law Y13 2hr 11.00am
Maths 1 Y13 2h 3.00
1.00pm PPE ams [ pm
Core Maths Y13 1hr 30 2.30pm
German oral exams Y11 All day 3.00pm
9.00am PPE English Language Y13 2hr 30 11.30am
Tue 10th Dec Computer Science Y13 2hr 30 11.30am
12.30am PPE Sociology Paper 2 Y13 2hrs 2.00pm
Psychology Paper 2 Y13 2hrs 2.00pm
German oral exams Y11 All day 3.00pm
9.00am PPE Maths 2 Y13 2hr 15 11.00am
Wed 11th Dec
Geography Y13 2hr15 11.15am
12.00am Physics 1 Y13 2hr 15 2.15pm
Thi 12th Dec  |9.00am PPE Drama Y13 2hr 30 11.30am
Biology 2 Y13 2hr 15 11.15am
Fri 13th Dec [9.00am PPE Physics 2 Y13 2hr 15 11.15am




